75° 74°
New Jersey
Annual Average
Wind Speed
7% . at 80 m
. 41
“‘Paramus m
41° e o
o) /""«i»‘ / \\‘ v
& ~Newarkm(f
Trenton '
' 40°
40° |
®Camden
Wind Speed
: m/s
- ; >10.0
7S 10.0
. N [ 9.5
. Vinelandm 2 9.0
£ y Atlantic 8.5
5 ; 8.0
A B 7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
55
5.0
39° 4.5
[
39° - <4.0
Source: Wind resource estimates developed by AWS Truewind,
75° LLC for windNavigator®. Web: http://navigator.awstruewind.com |
www.awstruewind.com. Spatial resolution of wind resource
data: 2.5 km. Projection: UTM Zone 17 WGS84.
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